
 

Days School Will Be Closed 

2018-2019 
 

Date
 

Reason 

Monday, September 3 Labor Day 
Thursday, October 18 Fall Break 
Friday, October 19 Fall Break 
Monday, October 22 Professional Development 
Wednesday, November 21 Teacher Comp. Day 
Thursday, November 22 Thanksgiving Break 
Friday, November 23 Thanksgiving Break 
Wednesday, December 19 (1/2 Day) Christmas Break 
Thursday, December 20-January 2 Christmas Break 
Monday, January 21 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Monday, February 18 Washington-Lincoln Day 
Monday, March 4 Professional Development 
Monday, April 1 Snow Make-up Day 
Tuesday, April 2 Teacher Comp. Day 
Wednesday, April 3-5 Spring Break 
Monday, May 27 Memorial Day 
Thursday, May 30 Last Day of School 

 
 
 
 

Dates of Parent-Teacher Conferences  
First Term         Thursday, September 13, 2017       3:30 – 7:30 
Third Term       Thursday, February 12, 2018          3:30 – 7:30 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  


